

WELL NAME: 7909 JV-P BELL LAKE #1

— CUMMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —

DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DISP.
347	347	1/4				
499		✓				
652		✓				
672	672	✓	671.99	671.99	2.93	2.93
1056		1/2				
1305	633	✓	632.98	1304.97	5.52	8.45
1552	247	3/4	246.98	1551.95	3.23	11.68
1799		1/2				
1998	446	✓	445.98	1997.93	3.89	15.57
2731	733	1	732.89	2730.82	12.80	28.36
2980	249	3/4	248.98	2979.80	3.26	31.62
3229		1				
3430	450	✓	449.93	3429.73	7.85	39.47
3666	236	3/4	235.98	3665.71	3.09	42.56
3914	248	1 1/4	247.94	3913.65	5.41	47.97
4163	249	2	248.85	4162.50	8.69	56.66
4413	250	3 1/2	249.53	4412.03	15.26	71.92
4598	185	3 3/4	184.60	4596.63	12.10	84.02
4661		4 1/4				
4725	127	✓	126.65	4723.28	9.41	93.43
4786	61	3 3/4	60.87	4784.15	3.99	97.42
4880		3 1/4				
4945	159	✓	158.74	4942.89	9.01	106.43
5010	65	2 3/4	64.92	5007.81	3.12	109.55
5307		3				
5688	678	✓	677.07	5684.88	35.48	145.03
6093	405	2	404.75	6089.63	14.13	159.16
6280	187	1/4	186.99	6276.63	0.82	159.98
6658	378	2	377.77	6654.40	13.19	173.17
7156	498	1 3/4	497.77	7152.17	15.21	188.38
7650		1 1/4				
7987	831	✓	830.80	7982.97	18.13	206.51

WELL NAME: 7909 JV-P BELL LAKE #1

— CUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —

7997				7982.97		206.51
DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DISPL.
8185		1				
8830	843	1	842.87	8825.84	14.71	221.22
9136	306	1 ³ / ₄	305.86	9131.70	9.34	230.56
9448	312	3/4	311.97	9443.67	4.08	234.64
10292	844	1	843.87	10287.54	14.73	249.37
10604	312	3/4	311.97	10599.51	4.08	253.45
10913	309	1 ¹ / ₄	308.93	10908.44	6.74	260.19
11264	351	1 ³ / ₄	350.84	11259.28	10.72	270.91
11532		1				
11700		1				
12078	814	1	813.88	12073.16	14.21	285.12
12483		3/4				
12735	657	✓	656.94	12730.10	8.60	293.72
13774	1039	1	1038.84	13768.94	18.13	311.85
14020		1 ¹ / ₄				
14222	448	✓	447.89	14216.83	9.77	321.62
14655	443	1 ³ / ₄	442.79	14659.62	13.53	335.15

I certify the above to be true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.

Bob K. Newland
BOB K. NEWLAND

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME, this 11th day of June, 1980.

Dorothy P. Houston
Notary Public in and for
Midland County, Texas

